
Master Schedule Spreadsheet
Softball
11/9/2016 to 2/18/2017

Pickerington North HS
7800 Refugee Road

Pickerington, OH 43147

Molly Feesler
					School Phone: 614-830-2730
					Home Phone:
					Fax: 614-833-3661 molly_feesler@plsd.us

Date Day Sport LVL Gender Place Time Opponent  S Facility End Time Dismiss Transportation Depart Notes Return

11/10/16 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

11/10/16 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

11/12/16 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

11/15/16 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

11/15/16 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

11/17/16 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

11/17/16 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

11/19/16 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

11/22/16 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

11/22/16 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

11/24/16 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

11/24/16 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

11/26/16 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

11/29/16 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

11/29/16 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/01/16 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/01/16 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/03/16 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

12/06/16 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/06/16 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM
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12/08/16 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/08/16 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/10/16 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

12/13/16 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/13/16 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/15/16 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/15/16 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/17/16 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

12/20/16 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/20/16 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/22/16 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/22/16 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/24/16 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

12/27/16 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/27/16 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/29/16 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

12/29/16 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

12/31/16 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

01/03/17 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/03/17 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM
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01/05/17 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/05/17 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

01/10/17 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/10/17 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

01/12/17 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/12/17 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

01/14/17 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

01/17/17 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/17/17 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

01/19/17 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/19/17 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

01/21/17 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

01/24/17 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/24/17 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

01/26/17 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/26/17 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

01/28/17 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

01/31/17 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

01/31/17 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

02/02/17 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

11/09/16    *-League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 3



Master Schedule Spreadsheet
Softball
11/9/2016 to 2/18/2017

Pickerington North HS
7800 Refugee Road

Pickerington, OH 43147

Molly Feesler
					School Phone: 614-830-2730
					Home Phone:
					Fax: 614-833-3661 molly_feesler@plsd.us

Date Day Sport LVL Gender Place Time Opponent  S Facility End Time Dismiss Transportation Depart Notes Return

02/02/17 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

02/04/17 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

02/07/17 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

02/07/17 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

02/09/17 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

02/09/17 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

02/11/17 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM

02/14/17 Tuesday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

02/14/17 Tuesday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

02/16/17 Thursday Softball VR Girls H 5:30 PM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 7:00 PM

02/16/17 Thursday Softball V Girls H 6:45 PM   Softball Lifting
(Practice)

Weight Room 7:45 PM

02/18/17 Saturday Softball VR Girls H 7:00 AM   Softball Open Gym
(Practice)

PN Field House 9:00 AM
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